Pool A
Time
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Pool B

1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Day
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon

Day
Sun
Mon
Tue

Date
6/11
6/11
6/12
6/12
6/13
6/13

Date
6/12
6/13
6/14

Pool A
Dilworth

Lake Norman
Mint Hill
Myers Park

Visitor
DW
LN

MP
MH
DW
MH

Visitor
SC
CO
UE

Tiebreakers

Won

See little league guidelines
to determine tiebreaker rules.

Pool Play Format Guidelines

NC Little League District 3
11 Year Old TOC Games
Mint Hill Little League

Field Location: 9700 Brief Road, Mint Hill, NC 28227

Lost

Home
MH
MP
DW
LN

LN
MP

Home
UE
SC
CcO

Tournament Director: Mickey Milleman
cell #: 704 451-3889
mmilleman@carolina.rr.com

Pool B Won Lost
Steele Creek

University East

Coul-Oak

Pool A winner

Wednesday 6/15 6pm

Pool B 2nd place

Pool B winner

Wednesday 6/15 8pm

Pool A 2nd place

Thursday 6/16 6pm

Pool A 3rd place

Wednesday 6/15 6pm

Pool B 3rd place

CHAMPION



