NC Little League District 3 11 Year Old TOC Games

Mint Hill Little League Field Location: 9700 Brief Road, Mint Hill, NC 28227

Tournament Director: Mickey Milleman cell #: 704 451-3889

		Pool A Dilworth Lake Norman Mint Hill Myers Park	Won	Lost	Pool B Steele Creek University East Coul-Oak	Won	Lost		
Pool A									
	Date	Visitor		Home					
10:00 AM Sat	6/11	DW		MH		Pool A winner			
12:00 PM Sat	6/11	LN		MP					
1:00 PM Sun	6/12	MP		DW					
3:00 PM Sun	6/12	MH		LN		Wednesday 6/1	5 6pm		
6:00 PM Mon	6/13	DW		LN					
8:00 PM Mon	6/13	MH		MP	·				
					·	Pool B 2nd place			
1:00 PM Sun 6:00 PM Mon	6/12 6/13	CO		Home UE SC		D 10 :		Thursday 6/16 6pm	CHAMPION
6:00 PM Tue	6/14	Tiebreakers See little league guidelines		СО		Pool B winner Wednesday 6/1	5 8pm		
		to determine tiebreaker rules. Pool Play Format Guidelines				Pool A 2nd place			
						Pool A 3rd place			
						Wednesday 6/1	5 6pm		
						Pool B 3rd place			